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Fares cpegHemaructpanbHble Travelport = ‘ ﬁ MAY
e ADDITIONAL BAGGAGE ON EMD-A

LITE =
e CHANGES NOT PERMITTED. FARE IS
OPC + 1 carry-
NON REF
on bag 7KG SEOEE
Q FD20DECKBPFRAS/PS-X-RT
PUBLIC FARES
CX FARE FARE C AP MINS
STANDART= USD  BASIS MAX
e CHANGES AND REF WITH PENALTY TR .
1PC (23KG) +2PC e FQA nan FQBB*:BF02 2 PS  B0.06R X@PISSUL X 45
carry-on bag 7KG 3 PS 150.06R X@B2PPUL X 45

END
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PREMIUM =

16 bEI{e)| e | ® CHANGES AND PENALTY FREE.
carry-on bag 7KG P+ FQA nnn FQBB*:BF03
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Fares
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LITE STANDARD PREMIUM Fare basis
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Fares FQBB++-PREME

Iillqmwrfmqyl

FARES LAST UPDATED @90CT 6:18 A
PS5 IEV-NYC DEPART @90CT
MPM 5599 AT

F*ADDITIONAL TAXES/SFEES MAY APPL
PUBLIC FARES

X FARE FARE C AP
5D BASIS
IEVNYC

1 PS5 18l15.88R PL@2PPUS P 14
2 P5 1138.88R YL@2PPUS Y 7
3 P5 1325.88R WL@2PPUS W
4 P5 &ob.o0e PL@1PPUS P 1
5 P5 919.080 YL@1PPUS Y
6 P5 18208.080 WL@1PPUS W

(s] MAY

Travelport = ‘

-MaricTrpanbHi pelcu

Premium cabin B;EH'EES Business FLEX
Fare basis

. xE p FﬂrE hHS-iE-

b PP, L Jarebasis |c.ppes 7eppes
y=pp=  |FBs~ z=Bs~, F BB Z7BB
thtpp*ﬂ.‘ DttBS'.l‘.‘.': C**EE## 1

n FQBE5S1++-PREME

BKD: ECO PREM-BF3
ADDITIONAL BRANDS INFO VIEW
*FQBES1++- PREME
*** BEST BUY QUOTATION ***
LOWEST FARE AVAILABLE FOR CABIN SPECIFIED
*** REBOOK BF SEGMENTS 1Y **=*

PSGR  QUOTE BASIS FARE TAXES TOTAL P3G DES
FQG 1 ¥La1PPUS JaH 22656 377 26433 ADT
GUARANTEED

GRAND TOTAL INCLUDIMNG TAXES *¥%*%* UaH 26433




Rich Content & Branding

Travelport;"" ‘ ﬁ MAY

v' Bonee 250 aBMakomMnaHUi-
yyacTtHuKoB Rich Content and

1. P5 21 X 28JAN KBEFFRA H51 1056 1245 0O E MO
2. P5 82 X 38JAN FRAKEP H51 1415 1755 0O E TH
4  FQ
BKD:ECO LITE-BF1/ECO LITE-BF1
BRAND UPSELL AVAILABLE FROM +557.@8UAH VIEW
*FQ
P5GR FARE TAXES TOTAL P5G DES
FOG 1 UAH 867 2228 3895 ADT
GUARANTEED
GRAND TOTAL INCLUDING TAXES ***=* LAH 3895

Branding

v' 3KoHoMuA paboyero
BPEMEHM 3a cyeT bonee
onepaTMBHOrO NOUCKa
HYXXHOW MHOopMaLUUn O
6peHAnpPOBaAHHbIX Tapudax

v’ Jlerko noHATb, Kakue ycayru
BK/IOYEHbI, UCK/TFOYEHbI UNN
npeaycMoTpeHbI 33
AONONHUTENbHYIO NATY AN
Pa3HbIX cemencTB Tapudos




Rich Content & Branding Travelport = ‘ ﬁMAV

F FSIEV20JANFRA3OIANIEV @ Y
>

TTL OF 38 PRICIMG OPTIONS AND 83 ITINERARY OPTIONS RETURMED

PRICING QOPTION 1 TOTAL AMOUNT
1 1858 1245
1 1415 1755

BKD:ECO LITE-BF1/ECO LITE-BF1
BRAND UPSELL AVATILABLE FROM +557.88UAH VIEW

>FQBB
**% BEST BUY QUOTATION *#+
LOWEST FARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS ITINERARY
**% NO REBOOK REQUIRED *#+
PSGR  QUOTE BASIS FARE TAXES TOTAL PSG DES
FOG 1 AOB2LLUL  UAH 857 2228 3@95 ADT
GUARANTEED

GRAND TOTAL INCLUDING TAXES **** UAH 3895

KpaTKaa nHbopmauma o
Tapudax u
PACLUMPEHHbIN CMEKTP,
npeaocTaBAAEMbIX
YCAVT.

JKpaH Branded Fares -
FQ, FQBB nnun FS

VIEW




Rich Content & Branding

s and Andillaries

hat.aname is.r

KBP>FRA | |FRA=KBP

=quired to store quoted fares.

gy, 2

Economy Lite (X)
Included

[] Economy Standard (X)
+557 UAH

O Economy Premium (X)
+1423 UAH

[] Business Saver (F)
+4766 UAH

[] Business Flex (F)
+6375 UAH

ORIGIMAL SELECTION
INCLUDING TAX

3095

BP 1050 = FRA 1245 |PS 401 operated by Ukraine

Currently Selected
Economy Lite

1351

UAH INCLUDING TAX

1ADT 434

Included
» Hand baggage : 1 item up to 7 kg*

Available for 2 fee

+ Checked baggage

» Meal and beverages

+ Seat selection in advance

- Business Lounge access

+ Boarding pass at the airport

Mot available

All prices are approximate, Additicnal airline fees may apply.

Brands and Ancillaries

FRA=KBP

Thursday,

O Economy Lite (X)
Included

Economy Standard (X)
+557 UAH

0 Economy Premium (X)
+1424 UAH

] Business Saver (F)
+4767 UAH

[] Business Flex (F)
+6376 UAH

0 Plzase note that a name is required to store quoted fares,

Travelport <&

DETAILS MATRIX

FRA 1415 > KBP 1755 | PS5 402 operated by Ukraine International Airline

Currently Selected

Economy Standard

+557

UAH INCLUDING TAX

1 ADT 990

Included:

* Hand baggage: 2 items up to 7 kg* + S kg
+ Checked baggage: 1 or 2 bags™ (up to 23 kg)

Available for a fee

« Meal and beverages

+ Seat selection in advance

= Business Lounge access

= Boarding pass at the airport

+ Booking changes (price difference is possible)
= Refund

ORIGINAL SELECTION
INCLUDIMG TAX

3095

FRA>KBP *

+
557

All prices are approximate, Additional airline fees may apply.

——

-

Ancillaries Additional ancillaries available aff
booking. Prices are approximate,

i 1 Checked Bag up to 23kgs
Included

ﬁ CARRYTKG 15LE UPTO45LI
115L.CM
Included

& Rebooking
Varies based on flight

& Refundable Ticket
Varies based on flight

T Seat assignment
Varies based on flight

4 BONUS MILES
Included

FARE QUOTE

CANCEL



Rich Content & Branding Travelport =% ‘ AMAV

FQBE

P1 TRAVELPORT/SMARTPOINT ADT 5 120CT19 * UAH 3895
IEV PS FRA 17.5@ PS IEV 17.58 NUC35.88END ROEL.®
Tt e e lld FOP1/51-+718]*:BF@G@1.2-*7181*: BFO082

M| 1 TRAVELPORT/SMARTPOINT 120CT19 * UAH
e A e TEV PS FRA 17.58 PS IEV 48.88 NUCS7.S8END ROEL.@

I el LY FARE USDS8.88 EQU UAH1436 TAX 99UA TAX 322YK TAX 259DE TAX 2@
52 FB-XG8ZLLUL B-8PC Ny SV For1/51-+718]+% : BFA@A3. 2- +7131+ : BFAGA4
NONEND/NO REF/NO CHNG REEEdNysie p1  TRAVELPORT/SMARTPOINT ADT 5 120CT19 * UAH 9285
LAST DATE TO PURCHASE RNSENWR TEV PS FRA 75.80 PS IEV 218.8@ NUC285.@@END ROE1.@

SUBTOTAL UAH 3895 TORSEES-WE FARE USD285.8@8 EQU UAH7@S7 TAX 99UA TAX 322YK TAX 259DE TAX 28
<<{VIEW BRAND DETAILS:> NONEND/ f 10Y TAX 851RA TAX 496YQ TOT UAHD285

T P1/51-2/CPS/ET/TA7] [FYRINENRGE +++ADDITIONAL FEES MAY APPLY*SEE>FO4.

TR ol FB-X282PPUL B-2PC NA- 284APR
% . ) fhETﬁT; 52 FB-FBB2BSUL B-2PC NB- 26JAN NA-284APR
FQ :BFO miataiatbly [Of END/REFRSTR/CHNG FOC

. BN 1ONEND/NO REF/RBK 75USD
FQ*:BFO3 IS YINE | 45T DATE TO PURCHASE TICKET: @6DEC1Q

. SUBTOTAL UAH 9285 TOTAL FEES @ GRAND TOTAL 9285
FQ*:BFO4 <<VIEW BRAND DETAILS>>

F951*BF032*BF05 T P1/51-2/CPS/ET/TATIE]



FARES SPA: FQBB/OCPS/CPS naveport = | ) MAY

H FD1NOVIEVADD/PS FN*1/0

5 'k to Fare Displa

FARES LAST UPDATED @90CT 5:1@ A

P IEV-ADD DEPART @1NOV 1 TEVADD @INOW19 PS5 USD 478.88 Q2TKSUP9 5TAY---/3M BK-0Q

APPLICATION AND OTHER CONDITIONS
RULE - APF/TK2Z7

**ADDITIONAL TAXES/FEES MAY APPLY**
PRIVATE FARES FOR 7181

X FARE  FARE C AP MIN/ CONTRACT DETAILS
USD BASIS Mmax § NOTE -
TEVADD SPECIAL NETT FARES WITH TURKISH ATRLINES/TK/
1 JPS 470.@8R 02TKSUPY Q 13 PS TICKET STOCK ONLY -566-
5 /PT 528.88R V2TKSUPS V 13M EFFECTIVE FOR SALE 2?1}:T15—3= FR*1
3 /PS 282.88 QITKSUPS Q ri2m -
4 /PS ©0B.@0R H2TKSUPS H /oM PRICING FQOCPS/CPS ;:3‘:DD .
o . 12 B AGENTS COMMISSION IS nOT Inc 1EV- -
; ;ig S :11E§tﬁg ¥ ol I ADULT FARES
7 /PS 730.08R K2TKFUP9 K 1o || DD ONs Gt FARE FARE £ ALl
5 /PS 1500 BER Z2TKUPD 7 151 | KBP-0DS/LWO/DNK/HRK/IFO/CWC/ 1 /PS  478.88R Q2TKSUPS Q /3M
10 /PS 1300 .86R D2TKUPS D o | KBP-0DS/LWO/DNK/HRK/ IFO/ CWC/
11 /PS 068.08 Z1TELPO Z <., BROUTING SPECIFIED ROUTE : 5619
A LFILE o I ' f Lol
2 /PS 1880.88 DITKUP3 D 121 ff NOTE -

PLS SEE FR*XX AND FDC*XX IEV-IEV-IST(TK)ADD
TOUR CODE IEV(TK)IST-IEV-ADD

END
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§ *** NET TICKET DATA EXISTS *** »*NTD1

FQBB/CP5/0CPS

P1 TRAVELPORT/SMARTPOINT ADT F UaH 21991
IEV PS5 X/IST TK ADD 365.88 TK X/IST P5 IEV 235.86 NUCHE6.88END

=]
Ln

(%]

=
LN
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=
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Ll

=
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Ll

ROELl.&
FQBBfEPSfﬂEPS FARE UsDege.88 EQU UAH14856 TAX 99UA TAX 322YK TAX 274TR TAX 7
43TH TAX 2503 TAX 496Y(Q TAX 5176¥YR TOT UAHZ1991
*FQBE fCPSOCES ***ADDITIONAL FEES MAY APPLY*SEE>FOL-
*** BEST BUY QUOTATION “51 FB-K2TKFUPS B-20K MNA-81FEB
. -RL K | - -
LOWEST FARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS <3 EB-KITKFUPD B-28K NA-B1FEB

*** NO REBOOK REQUIRED 1

PSGR  QUOTE BASIS FARE Tﬁ'.}f.EEgi Eg:;{f_“jS FN1/@
FQP 1 K2TKFUP9+ UAH 14856 7138 e ST/
GRAND TOTAL INCLUDING TAXKES *#+* UAH QUOTE®1

R P5/TK SPA ON 81  IEV-ADD FR-B1NOV13 PS NUC  365.88 K2TKFUP9
FEE TOTAL L AST DATE TO ©. APPLICATION AND OTHER CONDITIONS
**PRICE INCLUDING TAXES AND FEES SUBTOTAL UAH RULE - APF/TK27

FEES BASED OM CURREMNT REQUEST-SEE »F0D- F( ED:;?ECT DETAILS
**CARRIER MAY OFFER ADDITIONAL SEH1"'r]T P1/51-47CP  SPECIAL NETT FARES WITH TURKISH AIRLINES/TK/
ADT PRIVATE FARE SELECTED T PS TICKET STOCK OMLY -S66-
ADT CAT3S EFFECTIVE FOR SALE 270CT16-310CT19
ADT RATE USED IN EQU TOTAL IS BSR 1UsSD - 24.76

. I;‘F!I[ING FQOCPS/CPS
‘%ﬂﬂjw‘ﬁsm” I NOT INCLUDED



Private fares SEA Travelport =5 ‘ ﬁ MAY

5 FDBKK/PS*SEA

} v’ [10CTYMHbI B CUCTEME

FARES LAST UPDATED @80CT 23:2

e FD1NOVIEVBKK/PS*SEA

**ADDITIONAL TAXES,SFEES MAY A

PRIVATE FARES FOR 783 v aBTOMaTUYeCKUIA NPOCYET:

Cx FARE FARE C

TEVBKK o e FQBB**SEA nnn FQBB*SEAP

1 -P5 452.88 LSCOWPE L

F

O e v OTKpbIBAKOTCA NOA 3anpoc
PTC: SEA
3PS 55200 KSCOWPE K nepeBo34YMKOM, areHTCTBY
4 -P5  B32.86 ESCOWPE E
PTG Heobxoanmo coobwmnTb |ATA 1
B —E;Ci_?i;ee DSCOWPE D rlyn bT/PCC
PTC: SEA

END




FQBB*SEA:P
FQBB**SEA

H i
Private fares SEA Travelport <
9 FQBB*EER:P
>FQBB*SEA:P
++£+ BEST BUY QUOTATION **=*
LOWEST FARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS ITINERARY
#+* REBOOK BF SEGMENTS 1L *#=
PSGR  QUOTE BASIS FARE TAXES TOTAL PSG DES
FOA 1 LSCOWPE  UAH 11224 2949 14173 SEA
GUARANTEED
ERiED TOTAL INCLUDING TAXES gexs . . o iiou 14173
FEE TOTAL P1  SMART/POINT SEA A4 110CT19 * UAH 14173

**PRICE INCLUDING TAXES Alrpy ps BKK 452.88 NUC452.B@@END ROE1.8

FEES BASED ON CURRENT REQIFARE USD452.88 EQU UAH11224 TAX 188UA TAX 323YK TAX 29E7 TAX 1

**CARRIER MAY OFFER 368 TAX 497YQ TAX 1987YR TOT UAH14173

S5EA PRIVATE FARE S|*++=pADDITIOMAL FEES MAY APPLY*SEE>FO1
SEA RATE USED IN Ei51 FB-LSCOWPE B-2PC
SEA TOUR CODE: SC&NONEMDSCHNG FOC/PS5 ONLY

D REF AT ISSUING OFFICE ONLY
LAST DATE TO PURCHASE TICKET: @2ZNOW1S

SUBTOTAL UAH 14173 TOTAL FEES @ GRAND TOTAL 14173

T PL/51/CPS/ET/NFUSDASE S TATIE]D

Tour code +
BG+DOCS+
SSR SEMN
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Cepsucol n ycnyrmn: EMD-A

e barax e CNOpT. MHBEHTapb

e [InTaHue e CnopT.opyKue

e MecTO B canoHe e BIKE

e *unBoTHbIE e UMNR }
PETC/AVIH




Seat Map

Select Seats

Ukraine Intl

Seat Rules

UK pS 401 | Boeing 737-800

Seat Type:

[ show Preferred Seats

|f-\ny

hAT B COERIDIENIF

14A - 463 UAH
EXIT
Seat not allowed for infant

Seat not allowed for medical

Seat not allowed for unaccompanied minor
RestrictedRecline

PaidGeneralSeat

ExitRow

Seat not suitable for child

Windaow

Exit Row: Please advise passenger of carrier

ewit rouar rriteria

Unavailable | M Selectg Reserve

-

Segments

+ 1 KBP>FRA PS 401
Depart: My, 20 ans 2020 10:50
Arrive: M, 20 ane 2020 12:45
10f1seat(s) selected
[ airline Assigned

1. TRAVELPORT SMARTPOINT (ADT)
1an ||463 uaH ®
Exit Row Seat Selected

463 uaH

Approximate total including Tax and Fees

REVIEW CANCEL
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Travelport < ‘

OT0Opa3nTb KapTy
mecT: #SEAT nnm SA*S1
N KNIMKHYTb Ha Knacc
6pOHUPOBAHUA

1. 3aKasaTb MecTo B Ca/loHe

2. TMonyuntb noaTBeprkaeHmne B none*SD:
PN->HK u *SI: PN = KD

3. Odopmutb EMD-A
I Time limite

EMDI/IC etkt/s1/Fs/Z20/PI-R




Baggage E Travelport =

Ancillary Services

Passenger TRAVELPORT SMARTF » | QFilter General Baggage ~f Minclude View-Only Services @
nu

Frequent Flyer number may affect pricing, a mDers prior o selecung ancillaries.

TRAVELPORT SMARTPQINT - 1 KBP=FRA
Frequent Flyer 790
& CHECKED BAG -
1
PS5 T90 UAH -

CHECKED BAG SECOND
PS 1144 UAH

& OVER UP TO 32KG OVER
158LCM
PS5 790 UAH

& UPTO 118LI 300LCM
OVERSIZE BAG

gERERE

PS 790 UAH
‘ 30X40X10 UP TO 5KG
PS 436 UAH
& SSRFreeText | FUGHT(S) | FLIGHTS + ANCILLARIES APPROYIMATE TOTAL

1839 2629 .. 790 o

Prices are approximate. Verify prices at Review.

-Q/DASO
-QBB/DASO

-Q/DAS*




Baggage E Travelport =

XVHWA2/37 IEWNH N339371 AG 99999992 as50CT

1Ps 401 X 200N KEPFRA K1 1os0 1245 O o FQ/DASO
FQ!DA.S* FQBB/DASO

ADDITIONAL SVC FOR DETAIL »DAS*L- %k
LN VEN DESCRIPTION PTC AMNT CUR SEG FQ/DAS
1 PS CHECKED BAG ADT 796 UAH 81
PS CHECKED BAG SECOND ADT 1144 UAH @1
3PS BICYCLE ADT 796 UAH 81
4 PS SPORTING FIREARMS ADT 1362 UAH @1
5 PS SPORTING EQUIPMENT ADT 798 UAH 81 DASO 1 L1 P 1
6 PS OVER UP TO 32KG OVER 158LCM ADT 796 UAH 81
7 PS UPTD 118LI 388LCM OVERSIZE BAG ADT 796 UAH 81
8 PS CABIN BAGGAGE ADDITIONAL ADT 436 UAH @1
9 PS PET IN CABIN ADT 1339 uai @1 |+ PS CHECKED BAG REQUESTED
18 PS POLE VAULT EQPMT UP TO 23KG ADT 4426 UAH 81
11 PS MEAL SALAD CAESAR ADT 273 UAH 81
12 PS MEAL HOT BEEF ADT 436 UAH @1
13 PS MEAL HOT SALMON ADT 436 UAH @1

14 P5 TINDIAN MEAL ADT 327 UAH 8l




Baggage E Travelport =

XVHWA2/37 IEWNH N339371 AG 99999992 as50CT

1Ps 401 X 200N KEPFRA K1 1os0 1245 O o FQ/DASO
FQ!DA.S* FQBB/DASO

ADDITIONAL SVC FOR DETAIL »DAS*L- %k
LN VEN DESCRIPTION PTC AMNT CUR SEG FQ/DAS
1 PS CHECKED BAG ADT 796 UAH 81
PS CHECKED BAG SECOND ADT 1144 UAH @1
3PS BICYCLE ADT 796 UAH 81
4 PS SPORTING FIREARMS ADT 1362 UAH @1
5 PS SPORTING EQUIPMENT ADT 798 UAH 81 DASO 1 L1 P 1
6 PS OVER UP TO 32KG OVER 158LCM ADT 796 UAH 81
7 PS UPTD 118LI 388LCM OVERSIZE BAG ADT 796 UAH 81
8 PS CABIN BAGGAGE ADDITIONAL ADT 436 UAH @1
9 PS PET IN CABIN ADT 1339 uai @1 |+ PS CHECKED BAG REQUESTED
18 PS POLE VAULT EQPMT UP TO 23KG ADT 4426 UAH 81
11 PS MEAL SALAD CAESAR ADT 273 UAH 81
12 PS MEAL HOT BEEF ADT 436 UAH @1
13 PS MEAL HOT SALMON ADT 436 UAH @1

14 P5 TINDIAN MEAL ADT 327 UAH 8l




Baggage | & Travelport = ﬁ MAY

Ancillary Services
. - Add Free Form Text
Passenger TRAWELPORT SMARTF ~  Filter Carry On Hand Baggag: v | [¥]Include View-Only Services Ancillar}r: SSR: Free Farm Text Remarks:
Frequent Flyer number may affect pricing, add numbers prior to selecting ancillaries. (PS) PET IM CABIN ol PETC
- 1 KBP>FRA .
TBAVELPD_RT SMARTPOWT S Select included segments:
Frequent Flyer 1389
Select All
& 30X40X10 UP TO 5KG 0 v
PS 436 UAH UL A
& PET IN CABIN i
PS 1389 UAH
1380

Enter free text remark below.
Check with carrier for free text formatting.

WOTKG Des¥45X30CM 100G IN 'IBDJd —

& SSRFreeText | FLIGHT(S) | FLIGHTS + ANCILLARIES I ADD

1839 3228 .

Prices are approximate, Verify prices at Review. REVIEW




Baggage E Travelport = ‘ ﬁMAV

AVHW/2/37 IEVNH N339371 AG 99999992 a30CT

1.1SMARTPOINT/TRAVELPORT

1. PS5 481 X 20JAN KEPFRA HK1l 1956 1245 O#* t MO FQ/DASO
4 FQ/DAS* .
b PS5 OVER UP TO 32KG OVER 15&8LCM ADT 798 UAH @1 FQ/DAS

i PS5 UPTO 118LI Z@8LCM OVERSIZE BAG ADT 798 UAH a1l

o PS CABIN BAGGAGE ADDITIONAL ADT 436 UAH @1

9 PS5 PET IN CABIN ADT 1389 UAH 81

18 PS5 POLE VAULT EQPMT UP TO 23KG ADT 4428 UAH @1

11 PS5 MEAL SALAD CAESAR ADT 273 UAH 81

DASO1L2*TX-WO07KG D65X45X30CM 1DOG
IN 1BOX
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*Sl
PN->KD

Time -
limite

BbINMNCKA

Travelport%' ‘ ﬁ MAY
s ‘

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

PASSENGER SMARTPOINT/TRAVELPORT

LN 5UP DESCRIPTION STAT AMNT CUR FLT DETAIL

@1 P5 PET IN CABIN CD 1389 UAH P5e48l1 KEPFRA

F
*** SPECIAL SERVICE REQUIREMENT **#
SEGMENT /PASS5ENGER RELATED
5 1. PS5 8481 X 28]JAN KEPFRA
P 1. SMARTPOINT/TRAVELPORT ASVC KD 1 **C/@MN/PETC/PET IN CABINSA
F 1. SMARTPOINT/TRAVELPORT PETC KK 1 WA7KG De5X45X38CM 1D0G IN
160X . MAX DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT ARE 8KG 55X48X28 - PETC CHARGE
APPLIES

EMDI/P1/I1Cxxxxxx/S1/FS/Zx/PI-R




EMD-A text WWW.MY.TRAVELPORT.COM  Tavelport = ‘ (s] MAY

Pet in Cabin PETC:

DASO1L1*TX-WO07KG D65X45X30CM 1DOG IN 1BOX

Pet in Hold AVIH:

DASO1L1*TX-WO010KG D65X45X30CM 1DOG IN 1BOX
Sporting Firearms WEAP:

DASO1L1*TX-GUN BERETTA PX4 STORM W1KG

(weight is truncated to the nearest non-decimal value).
Sporting Equipment:

DASO1L1*TX-W012KG D012X012X012CM DIVE SWIM SUIT



MAY

UMNR Travelport <&

Ancillary Services X
Add Free Form Text
Passenger SMARTPOINT TRAVEL » | Filter Unaccompanied Travel | w | [¥]Include Vi
Frequent Flyer number may affect pricing, add numbers prior to selecting ancillanies. Ancillar_l,r: S5R: Free Form Text Remarks:
- (PS) UNACCOMPANIED MINOR v |UMNR
SMARTPOINT TRAVELPORT - KBP=>LGW
Frequent Flyer 1934 )
- - Select included segments:
i UNACCOMPANIED MINOR 1
PS 1934 UAH Select All U M XX
1934 v 1 KBP=LGW

Enter free text remark below.
Check with carrier for free text formatting.

uM1Q =

& SSR Free Text

ADD

Prices are approximate. Verify prices at Review.




Name field for child Travelport =5 ‘ (<] MAY

N.SILVA/MARIAMISS*P-C09 DOBO9DEC09
P-C09 = Child 9 years

DOBO9DECQ9 - date of birth in free text
(recommended)

SI.P2/CHLD*09DEC09




EMD-S #SVC Travelport < j MAY

\
- Create service
e Penalty fee segment
/
BoibpaTtb BbibpaTtb Um#A
N CermeHT . naccakumpa
e Deposit
) BoibpaTb KoL, ’ BHecTtn cymmy




000

Standart group PNR QKPC?

Travelport <o ‘ ﬁ MAY

CtaHpapTHaA npoueaypa
6poHmnpoBaHuma Yyepel GDS Galileo

N.G/10TRAVELPORT
N10G1
NN-> PN-> UU-> HK

G — 3KOHOM Khnacc
P — npemnym sKOHOM-K/1acc
F — 6busHec Knacc

N.G/50TRAVELPORT
l.
E A20DECFRA*PS Y
>
FILTERS
APPLIED FRI 28DEC19 KIEV/SFRANKFURT 28/ 08868 2872359
¥ JKRAINE INTL AIRLIMES - SN #=* 73 FR 26DEC ad88
1 KBEF FRA 18568 1245 PS5 481 C4 D4 74 F9 A9 S9 E9 K9 H9 09 738 C*E
wBw LS Vo M9 QC NC XC BC TC a8
1.6718TRAVELPORT
1. PS5 481 G DEC EBEPFRA NM18 1856 1245

P.IEVT*xxxxxxx
T.T*
R.G+ER




(<] MAY

Deposit & Fullpayment Travelport <= ‘

B CO34aHHOE rpynnoBoe 6pOHMPOBaHMUE BHECTU NOJIE UMEHM

N.DEPOSIT/PAYMENT anAa onnatbl Aeno3uTa

N.FULL/PAYMENT npwu BHECEHMM ONAaTbl Ha NMOJHYIO CTOMMOCTb
w| Travelport Smartpoint - Window 1

L6@770/37 IEVNH
1.G/9TRAVELPORT § 18.1DEPOSIT/PAYMENTR 11.1FULL/PAYMENT
3. P5 35 G0 28NG W— s ] 520 MO

£ 3 K3 3 W I




Deposit & Fullpayment # SVC

Create Service Segments

Service segments are created for items such as change fess, penalty fees, lounge access etc.

Passenger:

PAYMENT DEPOSIT hd |

Include basic information for documentation purposes. You can select a segment or manually
input the airline, date, and city codes.

Segment:
1-P5401 G 20DEC KBPFRA ' ‘
-ar-
Airline: Date: Departure City Code: Arrival City Code:
W DDMMM W g
Reason Codes:
| D - 997 Group Deposit e |

Reason Code Description Override: €
| D -997

‘ ‘ Group Deposit ‘

Fee:
| 10000 |

CLOSE

(<] MAY

Travelport < ‘

EMDI/SM3/FS/PI-R

Full Payment 06sa3atenbHO HY>XHO
BHECTU A0NOJIHUTE/IbHOE NPpUMeYaHue
B Endorsement PNR/Date of
Travel/number of Passengers/fare per
passenger and Not Good For
Transportation (max.146 cumBonoB)
Mpumep popmara:
EMDI/SM3/FS/ER-FULL PAYMENT PNR
S8MO00Q PS171 24JUL 11PAX FARE
1100.00 PER PAX NOT GOOD FOR
TRANSPORTATION/PI-R




Deposit & Fullpayment Travelport = ‘ (s] MAY

[Mocne Bbinckn EMD npoBepuTb

* HMPR

* EMD

EMD B PNR: EMDD1

EMD 6e3 PNR: EMDDXXXXXXXXX

[MpumeyaHue:

1. SVC cermeHT A0 BbIMUCKM MOXKHO YAA/IUTb U BHECTM HOBbIW, ecnn B SVC cermeHTe
COAEPKUTCA HEKOPPEKTHAA

MHPOpPMaLMA.

dopmat yganenma X3, rae 3 — Homep SVC cermeHTa B PNR.

2. Mocne opopmneHna B AeHb BbINMCKM EMD-S moKHO 3aBOMAMNPOBATD.
dopmat BonanposaHua: EMDV5669992090118.

3. Bo3spat EMD PS Bo3morkeH yepe3s BSP Link.



PANORAMA CIUb Travelport'; ‘ MAV

[lporpamma noanbHoctn MAY

BHeceHne munbHoii kaptei: M.P1/PS123456

https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges

PANORAMA
CLUB

www.liyUlA.com flyuia.com Y=



https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges
https://www.flyuia.com/ua/ru/panorama-club/levels-of-participation-and-privileges

[Mporpamma n0ANbHOCTU ANA KOMNaHUK. Homep KopnopaTMBHOM
KapTbl KomnaHnn B none ENDORSEMENT

TKT: 566 9983 542878 MAME: SMARTPOINT/TRAVELPORT
*FBl ISSUED: @80CT19 FOP:CASH
PSEUDO: 7181 PLATING CARRIER: PS5 IS0: UA TATA: 99999992
USE CR FLT CLS DATE BRDOFF TIME 5T F/B FARE CPN
FBU EB/PCC/XXXX OPEN PS5 481 X 28JAN KBPFRA 1856 OK Xee8llLuUl 1
NVEZ2@JAN NVAZ@IAN
XXXXXX/NONEND
FARE U5D 37.88 TAX laaus TAX 323YK TAX 497Y0Q
FBF (11 FBFALL) | rorac van  1s3a
EQUIV UAH 89149
PCC/1234567898 7 NONEND

IEV P5 FRA 37.86X861LLU1 NUC37.e8END ROEl.a

RLOC 1G XVHW72 1A VGVEGGO
T —



BHeceHne KOHTaKTHbIX AaHHbIX Travelport = ‘ ﬁMAV

Homep mobunbHoro tenedoHa naccarkmpa
SI.P1/SSRCTCMYYHK1/380672338400

INeKTPOHHas noyrta naccaxkupa (// smecto @)
SI.P2/SSRCTCEYYHK1/HELPDESK//TRAVELPORT.UA

OT1Ka3 (contact information refused)

SI.P3/SSRCTCRYYHK1/PASSENGER REFUSED TO PROVIDE
INFORMATION

CM/ no 3anpocy Ha email helpdesk@travelport.ua



mailto:helpdesk@travelport.ua

(s] MAY

Travelport < ‘

AHHYNALMA HENPOAYKTUBHbIX CETMEHTOB
Cratycbl PN, HX, UN, NO, SC, TK, UC, US * nonHbil
6bITb 06paboTaHbl KOPPEKTHO popmaTtom @ALL

HX/NO/UC/UN (*) He no3ske 24 yacoB A0 Bbl/ieTa




Marriage logic segments Travelport <= ‘ ﬁMAv

AVHW72/37 TEVNH N339371 AG 99999992 830CT
1.15MARTPOINT/TRAVELPORT
1. P5 56 B 20JAN ODSKEBP H51 @768 @808 O
2. P5 gl X 20JAN KEPFRA HK1l 1658 1245 OF

53

>FQBBS1
#x% BEST BUY QUOTATION ##*
LOWEST FARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS ITINERARY

*** REBOOK BF SEGMENTS 1X **%*

P3GR  QUOTE BASIS FARE TAXES TOTAL P5G DES )(I
FQG 1 XealLLul UaH 1366 936 2382 ADT
GUARANTEED X1_2
GRAND TOTAL INCLUDIMG TAXES **** UaH 2382
**FEE TOTAL a
**PRICE INCLUDING TAXES AND FEES 238z

FEES BASED ON CURRENT REQUEST-5EE >FO- FOR ALL TICKET FEES
**CARRIER MAY OFFER ADDITIONMAL SERVICES**SEE >FQBE/DASO-

UNABLE TO FILE - SELECTION

ADT RATE USED IN EQU TOTAL IS BSR 1USD - 24.83URH
ADT LAST DATE TO PURCHASE TICKET: 18JAN28

ADT TICKETING AGENCY 7181 OUTSlDE OF MARRlAGE
ADT DEFAULT PLATING CARRIER PS

ADT FARE HAS A PLATING CARRIER RESTRICTION

ADT E-TKT REQUIRED




Travelport = ‘

(<] MAY

Onuun PS
Reissue YES

LLiTpad 3a uIsmeHeHue aathl

EMD-S OR TAX CP

Cancel refund YES
TRNCXXXXXXX
Void exchange YES
TRVE/XXXXXXXX
Groups B GDS GALILEO




Go-Link Travelport <

Galileo host

YA06HbIN MHCTPYMEHT 06paboTKM AaHHbIX
Agents . dyHKumA Go-link e-tracker

% Bo3moXHOCTb goctyna 24/7
Travellers GO Llnkm

PasnnyHble Kputepmn NnOUCKa n
dHa/IUTUKHN

CoBMecTUMOCTb € byxrantepckmmm
1. Arewt obopmnser 6Gunet (TKP) & Galileo, 2. OTBETCTBEHHbIN COTPYAHWK 3aX0ANTHa
MHdJOpMaLI,MHp06MﬂeTe(M|R) MoCTyNaeT Ha cepeep Ca;‘ITGD-L\'Hk,ﬂ,ﬂﬂMOHMTpr:HHI'aHDG;f‘asDTKM I-IporpaM'\,‘aMM " CRM np”nomeHMﬂMM

Go-Link. LaHHbIX.

3asBKa Ha pupmeHHom bnaHKe no agpecy helpdesk@travelport.ua



mailto:helpdesk@travelport.ua

Travelport Viewtrip logo

v Travelport ViewTrip

v

SNEKTPOHHBIA BMET ME

Mos noesgka ) @
PazeepH

CP 21 ABI. 2019 - Munck (MSQ) & Pura (RIX) -
MoaTeepxaeHo &

asanc Air Baltic Corporation AS @

(BT) 413 PassEpyTS
ch—*-p no JE.e[m;J,EHL'm: 0800V9
OTMPA BE3 MPUELITHE

>-)-”|5201 L 16:30.-

14 10M

CP 21 ABT. 2019 - Pura (RIX) B Kues (KBP) -
MoaTeepxaeHo &@
amane Ail Baltic Corporation AS
(BT) 404 PazsepryTs
chap no JE.ep)K,-J,EHmﬂ: 0800Vse
OTNPA BE2 NPUELITUE

»-18: 15.. e 20:00.

Travelport =

DobaBneHune norotnna areHTcTBa 6becnnatHo
Bo3morKHOCTb goctyna 24/7

MapameTtpbl norotuna: 200x50 B popmare .png

3aaBKa no agpecy helpdesk@travelport.ua



mailto:helpdesk@travelport.ua

KOHTaKTbI

yn. lHenpoBcKkaa HabeperkHasa, 14-A
02095 Kues, YKpaunHa

Tene¢oH 38 (044) 290-94-44

[Mpamomn becnnaTHbIM HOMEpP A1A 3BOHKOB 0800507879
CO CTAUMOHApPHbIX TenedoHOB B YKpPaUHe

E-mail helpdesk@travelport.ua
office@travelport.ua
URL http://www.travelport.ua



mailto:helpdesk@travelport.ua
mailto:office@travelport.ua
http://www.galileo.com.ua/

KOHTaKTbI

Website:
http://www.travelport.ua

Sales Email:
office@travelport.ua

Helpdesk Email:
helpdesk@travelport.ua

YouTube:
https://www.youtube.com/travelportUA

Facebook:
https://www.facebook.com/travelportUA

00000







PROMO Travelport <

PasbirpbiBaeTca 3 NoAapPOYHbIX
ceptudumkata Ha cymmy 1000.00 rpH.
Ycnosua:

AKLIGA OT

Travelport > ’ R

v Mpopatb MuHMMYM 10 aBnabunetos
B nepuopa ¢ 18.04 no 1.09 Ha

peucbl Smartwings Group

(OK/QS) OK/064.

B v 8 GDS Galileo.

v Mpucnatb 3asABKy Ha yyacTme Ha
email: promo@travelport.ua
v'YKa3zaTb Homep nynbta (PCC),
BMMCaHWE areHTa u Homepa bmneTos.
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